University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their

academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.128800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 08-09-2025 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

mm_m
MAHAM NOOR MUHAMMAD SAJID ALEEM 4548 5/13/2007 69.4018
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD

2 ASSAN NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM 4061 1/29/2008 69.2279

3 HASEEB SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 2389 2/8/2005 69.1818

4 FIZA MEHMOOD MEHMOOD ALI DOGAR 8703 6/16/2006 69.1393

5  UMM-E-AMMARA ZAFAR IQBAL 10041  11/12/2008 69.0439

6  MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD USMAN FAROOQ 15446  6/22/2008 68.8874

7 FAIQA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN RIAZ 2814 8/12/2006 68.7167

8  HADIA SALEEM SALEEM MAHMOOD 9339 10/27/2007 68.4303

9  AZKA NOOR MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 8266 2/27/2009 68.3272

10  MUHAMMAD IMRAN ISMAIL 4650 3/17/2007 68.2085

11 SYEDA WAJEEHA ZEHRA  SYED MUHAMMAD BAQER ZAIDI 1549 1/27/2007 68.127

12 SIBGHA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 8906 11/10/2005 67.9361

13 MAHNOOR ABID ABID YOUNAS 290 11/1/2007 67.7657

14 HAFSA ASIM ASIM SAJIAD 8499 3/16/2008 67.677

15  RATIBA SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN 12639  10/10/2006 67.6668

16  SULEMAN MASIH MEHBOOB MASIH 9007 1/5/2008  67.5606

17 ZOHA BABER MOHAMMAD BABER 13614  1/31/2008 67.5441

18 ?ARFTE'EIQ NASIR KHAN MUHAMMAD NASIR TAREEN 421 1/20/2006 67.4249

19  SAMRA QADEER QADEER AHMAD 2774 10/1/2008 67.3905

20 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM 12063  9/5/2004  67.2202

21 FATIMA MUSHTAQ 03016823344 9855 8/3/2006  66.9612
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USMAN ALI
SIDRA

ANAM IMRAN
INAYA SHAKEEL
SARAH HAIDER
FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA
AYESHA SALMAN
AQSA AHMAD
MISBAH ZAHEER
KOSAR BIBI
HIBBA YAQOOB
SHIFA

ANAM NAWAZ
ASAD HAYAT
ANAM RASOOL

MUNTAHA WAHEED
BUTTAR

AQSAA MAALIK
DANISH

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
ALEEM

ZAINAB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB
IDREES

HAFIZA FAIZA NAEEM
AYESHA SALEEM
SANIA RAFAQAT
HIRA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD ZAIN
SHAKEEB

AROOJ KHURRAM
ZAHRA NAEEM
ZOHAIB

HUZAIFA
UMM-E-ROMAN
FAIZAN ALI
ABDULLAH KHALIQ

AILA

SALIHA RAMZAN

SYEDA FAKHAR E ZAHRA
ZAIDI

ALISHBA ANJUM
ABDULLAH ASAD
SIDRA BASHIR

SHABBIR AHMMAD
DILDAR AHMAD

IMRAN RASHEED

RAO SHAKEEL AHMAD
MIRZA SAIF ULLAH

RANA MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
SALMAN FAHEEM

M.AZEEM AHMAD

ZAHEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHER
M.YAQOOB

ASHFAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ZULFIQAR ALI

GHULAM RASOOL

WAHEED SARWAR

MUHAMMAD MAALIK
NADEEM

ALEEM YOUNAS MALIK
MEHBOOB HASSAN
MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD RAFAQAT
JAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEB

KHURRAM SHAHZAD
NAEEM AHMED
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MAQSOOD

MUFTI FARHAN KHALID
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD KHALIQ

MALIK MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MANSOOR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SYED NAZIR HAIDER
SHAHID AZIZ ANJUM

3653
8358
10941
5583
4852
4239
10543
7234
8420
10601
7423
11058
1010
5985
13545

7198

482
5764

8539
11412
8044

4153
11281
1798
11167

2556

1126
9710
8186
584
1412
7476
14144

9231
3114
11324
9882

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH AHMAD

GHALIB
BASHEER AHMAD

14387
6490

9/23/2006
3/25/2007
11/4/2006
8/27/2008
8/25/2005
7/23/2007
9/20/2007
8/9/2004
2/16/2007
6/14/2004 65.8159
3/23/2008 65.7339
12/20/2005 65.7306
11/9/2006 65.6998
12/29/2005 65.6863
5/10/2006 65.5905

66.9099
66.8417
66.7394
66.6305
66.1226
66.0951
66.0167
65.9794
65.8598

7/1/2008 65.1952

1/5/2008 65.1747
11/30/2007 65.1304

8/26/2007 64.7216
7/20/2007 64.2069
12/27/2006 63.917

63.8623
63.0751
62.5091
62.4612

2/6/2009
9/12/2003
2/2/2006
5/8/2005

5/19/2007 62.3214

8/13/2004
1/31/2008
1/1/2005

11/8/2006
3/7/2007

1/27/2006
12/9/2007

61.408

60.9855
60.8416
60.5252
60.4191
60.2046
60.1772

10/15/2005 59.741

2/22/2007 59.0184
10/26/2006 58.8686
9/3/2007 58.0573
8/18/2007 57.0754

7/29/2004 56.9281

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



